IHSV

22 Corrida

Euroindy 0,910 Km

_

Treinos 22-02-2014 10:29 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(18) Anténio Cartucho
(5) Filipe Andrade Santos (16) José Luis Fonseca 1 1:19.330 +9.842 12:19:54.602
1 1:14.307 +8.476 12:19:40.183 1 1:15.570 +7.692 12:19:47.324 2 1:17.196 +7.708 12:21:11.798
2 1:12.435 +6.604 12:20:52.618 2 1:12.953 +5.075 12:21:00.277 3 1:20.663 +11.175 12:22:32.461
3 1:12.358 +6.527 12:22:04.976 3 1:11.259 +3.381 12:22:11.536 4 1:13.894 +4.406 12:23:46.355
4 1:11.572 +5.741 12:23:16.548 4 1:13.342 +5.464 12:23:24.878 5 1:13.287 +3.799 12:24:59.642
5 1:10.765 +4.934 12:24:27.313 5 1:10.467 +2.589 12:24:35.345 6 1:11.971 +2.483 12:26:11.613
6 1:10.400 +4.569 12:25:37.713 6 1:08.815 +0.937 12:25:44.160 7 1:09.990 +0.502 12:27:21.603
7 1:08.669 +2.838 12:26:46.382 7 1:10.682 +2.804 12:26:54.842 8 1:09.488 - 12:28:31.091
8 1:06.516 +0.685 12:27:52.898 8 1:07.878 - 12:28:02.720
9 1:05.831 - 12:28:58.729 9 1:08.118 +0.240 12:29:10.838 (12) Luis Moura
1 1:14.528 +4.691 12:19:58.210
(4) Rui Carneiro (6) Dario Garcia 2 1:16.854 +7.017 12:21:15.064
1 1:13.088 +7.085 12:19:52.276 1 1:14.316 +6.324 12:19:51.034 3 1:16.339 +6.502 12:22:31.403
2 1:11.047 +5.044 12:21:03.323 2 1:14.255 +6.263 12:21:05.289 4 1:13.968 +4.131 12:23:45.371
3 1:11.418 +5.415 12:22:14.741 3 1:12.861 +4.869 12:22:18.150 5 1:14.650 +4.813 12:25:00.021
4 1:09.353 +3.350 12:23:24.094 4 1:12.033 +4.041 12:23:30.183 6 1:12.594 +2.757 12:26:12.615
5 1:09.208 +3.205 12:24:33.302 5 1:13.556 +5.564 12:24:43.739 7 1:10.836 +0.999 12:27:23.451
6 1:09.363 +3.360 12:25:42.665 6 1:11.268 +3.276 12:25:55.007 8 1:09.837 - 12:28:33.288
7 1:09.536 +3.533 12:26:52.201 7 1:09.418 +1.426 12:27:04.425
8 1:06.803 +0.800 12:27:59.004 8 1:09.523 +1.531 12:28:13.948 (14) Manuela Janicas
9 1:06.003 - 12:29:05.007 9 1:07.992 - 12:29:21.940 1 1:12.962 +2.746 12:19:37.162
2 1:14.452 +4.236 12:20:51.614
(19) Anténio Garcia de Matos (2) Pedro Fonseca 3 1:13.126 +2.910 12:22:04.740
1 1:16.142 +9.787 12:20:04.748 1 1:15.071 +7.069 12:19:57.080 4 1:12.962 +2.746 12:23:17.702
2 1:14.165 +7.810 12:21:18.913 2 1:12.730 +4.728 12:21:09.810 5 1:11.638 +1.422 12:24:29.340
3 1:03.031 -3.324 12:22:21.944 3 1:12.974 +4.972 12:22:22.784 6 1:11.150 +0.934 12:25:40.490
4 1:11.960 +5.605 12:23:33.904 4 1:10.573 +2.571 12:23:33.357 7 1:12.643 +2.427 12:26:53.133
5 1:10.735 +4.380 12:24:44.639 5 1:08.919 +0.917 12:24:42.276 8 1:15.840 +5.624 12:28:08.973
6 59.943 -6.412 12:25:44.582 6 1:08.430 +0.428 12:25:50.706 9 1:10.216 - 12:29:19.189
7 1:09.593 +3.238 12:26:54.175 7 1:08.002 - 12:26:58.708
8 1:11.078 +4.723 12:28:05.253 8 1:10.483 +2.481 12:28:09.191 (7) Carlos Mansinho
9 1:06.355 - 12:29:11.608 9 1:12.368 +4.366 12:29:21.559 1 1:12.021 +1.621 12:19:35.309
2 1:12.279 +1.879 12:20:47.588
(1) Nuno Moura (10) Luis Soares de Mello 3 1:11.249 +0.849 12:21:58.837
1 1:15.819 +9.347 12:20:03.406 1 1:21.603 +13.155 12:20:08.038 4 1:11.879 +1.479 12:23:10.716
2 1:12.374 +5.902 12:21:15.780 2 1:14.173 +5.725 12:21:22.211 5 1:10.400 - 12:24:21.116
3 1:12.607 +6.135 12:22:28.387 3 1:13.333 +4.885 12:22:35.544 6 1:13.104 +2.704 12:25:34.220
4 1:10.709 +4.237 12:23:39.096 4 1:18.203 +9.755 12:23:53.747 7 1:23.049 +12.649 12:26:57.269
5 1:08.332 +1.860 12:24:47.428 5 1:17.710 +9.262 12:25:11.457 8 1:11.231 +0.831 12:28:08.500
6 1:08.223 +1.751 12:25:55.651 6 1:10.363 +1.915 12:26:21.820 9 1:31.227 +20.827 12:29:39.727
7 1:09.146 +2.674 12:27:04.797 7 1:09.317 +0.869 12:27:31.137
8 1:07.497 +1.025 12:28:12.294 8 1:08.448 - 12:28:39.585 (20) Jorge Fonseca
9 1:06.472 - 12:29:18.766 1 1:23.816 +13.402 12:19:53.426
(9) José Oliveira 2 1:18.261 +7.847 12:21:11.687
(8) Jodo Carlos Gongalves 1 1:14.956 +6.411 12:19:40.152 3 1:23.248 +12.834 12:22:34.935
1 1:11.959 +4.884 12:19:42.389 2 1:13.271 +4.726 12:20:53.423 4 1:13.425 +3.011 12:23:48.360
2 1:12.649 +5.574 12:20:55.038 3 1:11.838 +3.293 12:22:05.261 5 1:12.120 +1.706 12:25:00.480
3 1:11.987 +4.912 12:22:07.025 4 1:15.672 +7.127 12:23:20.933 6 1:12.776 +2.362 12:26:13.256
4 1:11.426 +4.351 12:23:18.451 5 1:10.037 +1.492 12:24:30.970 7 1:11.533 +1.119 12:27:24.789
5 1:11.440 +4.365 12:24:29.891 6 1:11.990 +3.445 12:25:42.960 8 1:10.414 - 12:28:35.203
6 1:12.173 +5.098 12:25:42.064 7 1:10.925 +2.380 12:26:53.885
7 1:10.630 +3.555 12:26:52.694 8 1:10.640 +2.095 12:28:04.525 (15) José Palmeirim
8 1:07.797 +0.722 12:28:00.491 9 1:08.545 - 12:29:13.070 1 1:21.447 +10.778 12:19:49.112
9 1:07.075 - 12:29:07.566 2 1:16.039 +5.370 12:21:05.151
(13) Filipe Nunes 3 1:13.922 +3.253 12:22:19.073
(3) Pedro Costa Santos 1 1:16.074 +7.235 12:20:00.156 4 1:13.199 +2.530 12:23:32.272
1 1:13.134 +5.392 12:19:34.630 2 1:15.357 +6.518 12:21:15.513 5 1:12.279 +1.610 12:24:44.551
2 1:11.711 +3.969 12:20:46.341 3 1:14.525 +5.686 12:22:30.038 6 1:12.114 +1.445 12:25:56.665
3 1:12.150 +4.408 12:21:58.491 4 1:12.052 +3.213 12:23:42.090 7 1:12.735 +2.066 12:27:09.400
4 1:11.160 +3.418 12:23:09.651 5 1:11.604 +2.765 12:24:53.694 8 1:10.669 - 12:28:20.069
5 1:10.330 +2.588 12:24:19.981 6 1:11.236 +2.397 12:26:04.930 9 1:11.217 +0.548 12:29:31.286
6 1:09.243 +1.501 12:25:29.224 7 : - 12:27:13.769
7 1:09.146 +1.404 12:26:38.370 8 1:09.982 +1.143 12:28:23.751 (21) Luis Fonseca
8 1:07.742 - 12:27:46.112 9 1:08.871 +0.032 12:29:32.622 1 1:19.761 +9.079 12:19:59.759
9 1:08.227 +0.485 12:28:54.339 2 1:17.065 +6.383 12:21:16.824
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23 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 22-02-2014 10:29 . ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:17.144 +6.462 12:22:33.968
4 1:17.247 +6.565 12:23:51.215
5 1:14.265 +3.583 12:25:05.480
6 1:12.944 +2.262 12:26:18.424
7 1:10.682 - 12:27:29.106
8 1:11.168 +0.486 12:28:40.274
(11) Carlos Abril
1 1:19.631 +8.743 12:19:53.144
2 1:13.439 +2.551 12:21:06.583
3 1:15.801 +4.913 12:22:22.384
4 1:17.356 +6.468 12:23:39.740
5 1:13.024 +2.136 12:24:52.764
6 1:12.744 +1.856 12:26:05.508
7 1:11.633 +0.745 12:27:17.141
8 1:10.888 - 12:28:28.029
9 1:11.776 +0.888 12:29:39.805
(17) Hugo Faria
1 1:22.101 +8.802 12:20:03.820
2 1:20.354 +7.055 12:21:24.174
3 1:18.505 +5.206 12:22:42.679
4 1:18.312 +5.013 12:24:00.991
5 1:16.351 +3.052 12:25:17.342
6 1:14.992 +1.693 12:26:32.334
7 1:13.299 - 12:27:45.633
8 1:13.487 +0.188 12:28:59.120
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